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Nonconsumable Items (Return with Kit)

97-0924

97-1240

97-1212

97-1253

97-1228

97-1251

97-1236

97-1220

97-1278

97-1146

97-1222

97-1283

97-1283

97-1218

97-1158

STC Weather Teacher's Guide
STC en espafiol CD-ROM (Spanish)
Aluminum Pie Plate, 8"

Calendar, Laminated

Cloud Photograph Card, 9/set
Cup, Plastic, 4 oz.

Cup, Plastic, 10 oz.

Cup, Plastic, 16 oz.

Date Stamp

Hole Punch

Marker, Sharpie®, Fine, Red
Stamp Pad

Thermometer, Fahrenheit
Thermometer Backing, Fahrenheit
Weather Stamp, 11/set

White Bucket

Copy# ___

QTY

10
10
30
30

31
31

Science
Kits
Program
Warehouse
Inventory

Rinse, Empty and Air-Dry
Rinse and Air-Dry

Rinse, Empty and Air-Dry
Rinse, Empty and Air-Dry
Rinse, Empty and Air-Dry
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